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Individual Rankings - Through Event 214
7 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Villa, Soϐia 30  7 Batang Olongapo Swim Team
8 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Quitco, Princess Mikaela 10  8 Coach Agot Swimming Team
8 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Mabilin, Drei . 10  8 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Navo III, Richard 9  8 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club

9 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Larrobis, Kendra Beatrice 40  9 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
9 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Flores, Austin Kaiden Zhack 10  9 Marikina Swimming Club
2 Casilag, Edz 9  9 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team

10 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Aquino, Princess Jewel 10 10 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
11 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Geronimo, Sheign Gabrielle 10 11 Betta Splendens Swim Team
12 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Olaes, Alex Cassandra 10 12 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
12 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Navo, Richard Nielson 50 12 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
13 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Parto, Hugh Alberto 46 13 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Cabana, Kristian Yugo 39 13 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
3 Africano, Mark Justine 37 13 Cauayan City Northern Sharks

14 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Nacion, Kyle Nashleen 28 14 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
2 Ayles, Jeira Victoria 20 14 Coach Agot Swimming Team
3 Estioco, Aisha Lorene 10 14 Basking Shark Swim Team
4 Lopez, Marianne 8 14 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team

14 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Cortez, Michael Angelo 48 14 Unattached
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

2 Sy, Kaden Gabriel 38 14 Coach Agot Swimming Team
2 Jalla, Zion Rupert 38 14 Marikina Swimming Club
4 Navo Jr., Richard 7 14 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club

15 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Rejuso, Alexandra Marie 30 15 Coach Agot Swimming Team
2 Estacio, Kimberly Nina 18 15 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
3 Gutirrez, Kirsten Elyse 10 15 Basking Shark Swim Team
3 Santiago, Riana Mara 10 15 Marikina Swimming Club

15 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Reyes, Antonio Joaquin 37 15 Marikina Swimming Club
2 Sarmiento, Zahjeed Isaac 20 15 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
3 Pintang, Sean Cyrus 9 15 Marikina Swimming Club
3 Tungul, Miguel Antonio 9 15 Marikina Swimming Club

16 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Andres, Ava Jewel . 10 16 Coach Agot Swimming Team
1 Sales, Hanna Rafϐlyn 10 16 Coach Agot Swimming Team
3 Liberato, Patricia 9 16 Batang Olongapo Swim Team

16 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Dean, Peter Cyrus 59 16 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Ayles, Reijen Luke 44 16 Coach Agot Swimming Team
3 Trinidad, Reinielle Jan Mikos 36 16 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
4 Canlas, Ashby Jayce 20 16 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
5 Solpico Jr, Ralph Marvin John 7 16 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
5 Nono, Angel Martin 7 16 Basking Shark Swim Team

17 & Over Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Baraquiel, Shania Joy 40 17 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
2 Trinidad, Reneilly Jean 9 18 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team

17 & Over Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Santos, Renz Kenneth 50 18 Coach Agot Swimming Team
2 Liberato, Geoffrey James 43 21 Batang Olongapo Swim Team
3 Lotino, Lance Arcel 30 20 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
4 Cagulangan, Miguel Ian 29 17 Coach Agot Swimming Team
5 Mirandilla, Mervien Jules 27 21 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
6 Liberato, Paulo Angelo 20 17 Batang Olongapo Swim Team
6 Paderes, John Neil 20 21 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
8 Sadol, Angelo Gabriel 10 17 Coach Agot Swimming Team
9 Austria, Jose Emmanuel 8 17 Coach Agot Swimming Team

10 Rara, Lleyton Allen 6 17 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
6 & Under Boys - Individual Scores - B Division
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Dagdagan, Grae 18  6 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Alejo, Dexter Duane 8  6 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team

7 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Villa, Soϐia 18  7 Batang Olongapo Swim Team
8 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 De Leon, Rya Elize 27  8 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
1 Quitco, Princess Mikaela 27  8 Coach Agot Swimming Team

8 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Mabilin, Drei . 27  8 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Martinez, Matt Yuewan 9  8 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club

9 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Alejo, Shane 43  9 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Paz, Emma 32  9 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
3 Ramirez, Pamela Mae 22  9 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
4 Larrobis, Kendra Beatrice 9  9 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
5 Jao, Jana Rinzen 8  9 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team

9 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Casilag, Edz 18  9 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Flores, Austin Kaiden Zhack 8  9 Marikina Swimming Club

10 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Aquino, Princess Jewel 36 10 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
10 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Sy, Kean Gavin 45 10 Coach Agot Swimming Team
2 DE Luna, Jhon-Dee 31 10 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
3 Almario, Rojo Kyel 16 10 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
4 Cesa, Johan Jace 15 10 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
5 Dator, Dylan Matthew 6 10 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team

11 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Geronimo, Sheign Gabrielle 35 11 Betta Splendens Swim Team
2 Riego, Hannah Shekinah 29.50 11 Marikina Swimming Club
3 Sabale, Victoria Raffaela 22 11 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
4 Soriano, Jesse Anne 21.50 11 Batang Olongapo Swim Team
5 Raagas, Maria Isabella 20 11 Batang Olongapo Swim Team
6 De Leon, Power Byraye Yzhandy 18 11 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
7 Banta, Yanah Kris 12 11 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
8 Geronimo, Sheign Gabrielle 9 11 Marikina Swimming Club
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11 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

9 Masigla, Danica 5 11 Masigla Swim Team
10 Cadiente, Livi 3 11 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team

11 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Taggs, Winston 45 11 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Africano, Daniel Victor 25 11 Cauayan City Northern Sharks

12 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Olaes, Alex Cassandra 36 12 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
2 Tungul, Mariae Rafaelle 34 12 Marikina Swimming Club

12 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Cadiente, Alejandro Sebastian 39 12 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Quitco III, Pepito Miguel 27 12 Coach Agot Swimming Team
3 Rojales, Dustin 15 12 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
4 Legaspi, Eiken John 13 12 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
5 Magabo, Antonio Jose 6 12 Basking Shark Swim Team
6 Igualada, Enzo Vivaldi 5 12 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team

13 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Guimbarda*, Louise Gracie 36 13 Cauayan City Northern Sharks
2 Oxales, Elyssa Gwyneth 25 13 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
3 MACATBAG, Vittoria Maisie Rae 15 13 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
4 Dimatatac, Kirsten Allyson 8 13 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team

13 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Aquino, Jarred Jacob 41 13 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
1 DE Luna, Charles Matthew 41 13 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
3 De Leon, Ryu Isaac 34 13 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
4 Gillego, Davidmorvyn 33 13 Basking Shark Swim Team
5 Pascual, Rahhab Nick 20 13 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
6 Jao, Jancsi Reuven 16 13 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
7 Visda, Jayden 10 13 Batang Olongapo Swim Team
8 Africano, Mark Justine 9 13 Cauayan City Northern Sharks
9 Cabana, Kristian Yugo 8 13 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team

14 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Lopez, Marianne 35 14 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Doming, Neon Serenity 32 14 Coach Agot Swimming Team
3 Ilustre, Jemeiah Antonette 31 14 Basking Shark Swim Team
4 Cacanindin, Jewel Margaret 20 14 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
5 Nacion, Kyle Nashleen 18 14 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
6 Ayles, Jeira Victoria 17 14 Coach Agot Swimming Team
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14 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

7 Dimayacyac, Natasha Anne 6 14 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
14 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Taggs, Ryken 40 14 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Navo Jr., Richard 35 14 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
3 Torres, Alexander Nicholas 31 14 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
4 De Leon, Jasper Cyle 23 14 Marikina Swimming Club
5 Sy, Kaden Gabriel 9 14 Coach Agot Swimming Team
5 Jalla, Zion Rupert 9 14 Marikina Swimming Club
7 Abelgas, Nathan 6 14 Basking Shark Swim Team

15 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 DE Luna, Aidepp Merriel 35 15 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Basa, Amanda Rylee 31 15 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
3 Santiago, Riana Mara 29 15 Marikina Swimming Club
4 Banta, Jahmil Emerald 28 15 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
5 Estacio, Kimberly Nina 18 15 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
5 Rejuso, Alexandra Marie 18 15 Coach Agot Swimming Team
7 Gutirrez, Kirsten Elyse 15 15 Basking Shark Swim Team
8 Marasigan, Soϐia Alessandra 12 15 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club

15 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Beredo, Geric Aarod 42 15 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Cesa, Josh Steven 39 15 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
3 Sabale, Ruiz Antonio 37 15 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
4 Pintang, Sean Cyrus 32 15 Marikina Swimming Club
5 Sarmiento, Zahjeed Isaac 24 15 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
6 Tungul, Miguel Antonio 23 15 Marikina Swimming Club
7 MACATBAG, Enzo Miguel 18 15 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
8 Campos, Tranquilinu Porth IV 16 15 Marikina Swimming Club
9 Africano, Marc Hector 15 15 Cauayan City Northern Sharks

10 Dimayacyac, Miguel Antonio 9 15 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
11 Reyes, Antonio Joaquin 8 15 Marikina Swimming Club

16 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Sales, Hanna Rafϐlyn 36 16 Coach Agot Swimming Team
2 Estioco, Althea Bernadeth 33 16 Basking Shark Swim Team
3 Andres, Ava Jewel . 26 16 Coach Agot Swimming Team
4 Liberato, Patricia 25 16 Batang Olongapo Swim Team

16 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Lotino, Amiel 40 16 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Nono, Angel Martin 34 16 Basking Shark Swim Team
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

3 Solpico Jr, Ralph Marvin John 30 16 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
4 Sabale, Nathan Ira 28 16 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
5 Canlas, Ashby Jayce 22 16 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
6 Sanding, Shiro Vhiel 21 16 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
7 Trinidad, Reinielle Jan Mikos 9 16 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
8 Magtangob, Klint 7 16 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team

17 & Over Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Villapena, Althea Gem 36 19 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Trinidad, Reneilly Jean 35 18 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
3 Pasamontem, Evette Hannah 31 18 Marikina Swimming Club
4 Virrey, Janine 30 17 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
5 Alterado, Franchesk Ysabell 25 18 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
6 Baraquiel, Shania Joy 9 17 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
7 Sarmiento, Danae Dessa 7 17 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team

17 & Over Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Relorcasa, Lord Maximus 32 18 Marikina Swimming Club
1 Austria, Jose Emmanuel 32 17 Coach Agot Swimming Team
3 Manubay, Pollux Niccolo 30 17 Coach Agot Swimming Team
3 Rara, Lleyton Allen 30 17 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
5 Sadol, Angelo Gabriel 27 17 Coach Agot Swimming Team
6 Paderes, John Neil 21 21 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
7 Caguimbal, Samuel Andrei 20 18 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
8 Mirandilla, Mervien Jules 13 21 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
8 Liberato, Paulo Angelo 13 17 Batang Olongapo Swim Team

10 Cuenca, Clark 11 17 Basking Shark Swim Team
11 Cagulangan, Miguel Ian 8 17 Coach Agot Swimming Team
11 Lotino, Lance Arcel 8 20 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
13 Rejuso, Kenshin Howell 6 19 Coach Agot Swimming Team

6 & Under Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Dagdagan, Grae 16  6 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
8 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 De Leon, Rya Elize 16  8 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
2 Quitco, Princess Mikaela 8  8 Coach Agot Swimming Team

8 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Navo III, Richard 24  8 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
2 Martinez, Matt Yuewan 14  8 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
3 Mabilin, Drei . 6  8 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
4 Villamin, Gabriel 5  8 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team

9 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
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1 Taggs, Alyzae Angela 28  9 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Jao, Jana Rinzen 21  9 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
3 Ramirez, Pamela Mae 14  9 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
4 Paz, Emma 8  9 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team

9 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Flores, Austin Kaiden Zhack 24  9 Marikina Swimming Club
2 Masigla, Daniel . 23  9 Masigla Swim Team
3 Casilag, Edz 14  9 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
4 Dagdagan, Toy 7  9 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team

10 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Magtangob, Kylee 8 10 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
10 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Almario, Rojo Kyel 22 10 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
1 Cesa, Johan Jace 22 10 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
3 Diocos, Samuel 13 10 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
3 Dator, Dylan Matthew 13 10 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
5 DE Luna, Jhon-Dee 8 10 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team

11 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Cadiente, Livi 25 11 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Sabale, Victoria Raffaela 15 11 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
2 Raagas, Maria Isabella 15 11 Batang Olongapo Swim Team
4 De Leon, Power Byraye Yzhandy 14 11 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
4 Soriano, Jesse Anne 14 11 Batang Olongapo Swim Team
6 Masigla, Danica 13 11 Masigla Swim Team
6 Banta, Yanah Kris 13 11 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
8 Riego, Hannah Shekinah 8 11 Marikina Swimming Club

11 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Africano, Daniel Victor 8 11 Cauayan City Northern Sharks
12 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Tungul, Mariae Rafaelle 8 12 Marikina Swimming Club
12 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Aclan, Yuan Gabriel 34 12 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Rojales, Dustin 22 12 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
3 Legaspi, Eiken John 20 12 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
4 Igualada, Enzo Vivaldi 18 12 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
5 Quitco III, Pepito Miguel 16 12 Coach Agot Swimming Team

13 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
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1 Almario, Zoϐiyah Kyle 40 13 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Dimatatac, Kirsten Allyson 27 13 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
3 Oxales, Elyssa Gwyneth 16 13 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
4 MACATBAG, Vittoria Maisie Rae 14 13 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
5 Guimbarda*, Louise Gracie 8 13 Cauayan City Northern Sharks

13 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Jao, Jancsi Reuven 23 13 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
1 Visda, Jayden 23 13 Batang Olongapo Swim Team
3 Pascual, Rahhab Nick 8 13 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
3 Gillego, Davidmorvyn 8 13 Basking Shark Swim Team

14 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Cacanindin, Jewel Margaret 15 14 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
2 Dimayacyac, Natasha Anne 8 14 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Ilustre, Jemeiah Antonette 8 14 Basking Shark Swim Team
2 Doming, Neon Serenity 8 14 Coach Agot Swimming Team

14 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Geronimo, Thomas Randall 39 14 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Abelgas, Nathan 30 14 Basking Shark Swim Team
3 De Leon, Jasper Cyle 15 14 Marikina Swimming Club

15 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Marasigan, Soϐia Alessandra 24 15 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
2 Abrigo, Christelle Ljyan Ort 23 15 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
3 Gutirrez, Kirsten Elyse 8 15 Basking Shark Swim Team
3 Estacio, Kimberly Nina 8 15 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
5 DE Luna, Aidepp Merriel 7 15 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
6 Banta, Jahmil Emerald 6 15 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
7 Basa, Amanda Rylee 5 15 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club

15 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Dimayacyac, Miguel Antonio 23 15 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Campos, Tranquilinu Porth IV 16 15 Marikina Swimming Club
2 MACATBAG, Enzo Miguel 16 15 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
4 Africano, Marc Hector 8 15 Cauayan City Northern Sharks

16 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Sarabia, Ashairah Mayhel 32 16 Basking Shark Swim Team
2 Liberato, Patricia 8 16 Batang Olongapo Swim Team
2 Andres, Ava Jewel . 8 16 Coach Agot Swimming Team
4 Estioco, Althea Bernadeth 7 16 Basking Shark Swim Team

16 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
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1 Magtangob, Klint 31 16 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Sanding, Shiro Vhiel 8 16 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
2 Sabale, Nathan Ira 8 16 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club

17 & Over Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Del Pilar, Isabela Leanne 30 19 Coach Agot Swimming Team
2 Sarmiento, Danae Dessa 23 17 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
3 Alterado, Franchesk Ysabell 16 18 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
4 Virrey, Janine 8 17 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
4 Pasamontem, Evette Hannah 8 18 Marikina Swimming Club
6 Tapiri, Mary Grace 7 18 Basking Shark Swim Team

17 & Over Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Rejuso, Kenshin Howell 22 19 Coach Agot Swimming Team
2 Cuenca, Clark 15 17 Basking Shark Swim Team
3 Caguimbal, Samuel Andrei 8 18 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
3 Manubay, Pollux Niccolo 8 17 Coach Agot Swimming Team

6 & Under Boys - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Alejo, Dexter Duane 23  6 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Dagdagan, Grae 8  6 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team

8 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Villamin, Gabriel 30  8 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Chin, Joachim 27  8 Don Bosco Swim Team
3 Navo III, Richard 8  8 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
4 Martinez, Matt Yuewan 7  8 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club

9 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Jao, Jana Rinzen 8  9 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Taggs, Alyzae Angela 7  9 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team

9 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Dagdagan, Toy 30  9 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Masigla, Daniel . 16  9 Masigla Swim Team

10 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Sarmiento, Vercel Aliyah 24 10 Basking Shark Swim Team
10 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Diocos, Samuel 23 10 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Dator, Dylan Matthew 16 10 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team

11 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Masigla, Danica 16 11 Masigla Swim Team
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11 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

2 Banta, Yanah Kris 8 11 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
11 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Africano, Daniel Victor 8 11 Cauayan City Northern Sharks
12 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Magabo, Antonio Jose 32 12 Basking Shark Swim Team
2 Igualada, Enzo Vivaldi 8 12 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team

13 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 MACATBAG, Vittoria Maisie Rae 8 13 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
14 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Dimayacyac, Natasha Anne 24 14 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
15 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Abrigo, Christelle Ljyan Ort 16 15 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Gutirrez, Kirsten Elyse 8 15 Basking Shark Swim Team

15 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Dimayacyac, Miguel Antonio 8 15 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
1 Africano, Marc Hector 8 15 Cauayan City Northern Sharks

16 Year Olds Girls - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Sarabia, Ashairah Mayhel 8 16 Basking Shark Swim Team
16 Year Olds Boys - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Sanding, Shiro Vhiel 8 16 Cavite Sea Beast Swimming Club
17 & Over Girls - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 De Josef, Cristine Lorraine 36 17 Basking Shark Swim Team
2 Tapiri, Mary Grace 30 18 Basking Shark Swim Team
3 Del Pilar, Isabela Leanne 8 19 Coach Agot Swimming Team
3 Sarmiento, Danae Dessa 8 17 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team

17 & Over Boys - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Caguimbal, Samuel Andrei 8 18 Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Cuenca, Clark 7 17 Basking Shark Swim Team
3 Rejuso, Kenshin Howell 6 19 Coach Agot Swimming Team


